Inverge, LLC
9631 Rosebay St
Anaheim, CA 92804 US
+1 8006103906
dan@invergellc.com

ADDRESS

Gage Harmon

Centric

520 West Pennway Street
Suite 100

Kansas City, MO 64108

36CL001

Accepted By

Accepted Date

SHIP TO

Gage Harmon

Centric

520 West Pennway Street
Suite 100

Kansas City, MO 64108

SilGuard 36" x 4.5" Threshold, Clear

SUBTOTAL
TAX

TOTAL

Page 1 of 1

inverge

ESTIMATE
DATE
EXPIRATION
DATE

12 150.00

1008
09/08/2022
10/07/2022

1,800.00T

1,800.00
0.00

$1,800.00



